SOVBREFFE SOVBREFFE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
BRABANT C & DESMOND
Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
BRABANT C & DESMOND
Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
BRABANT C & DESMOND
BRABANT C & DESMOND

189522- 81
189522- 81
309887-69
189522- 81
189522- 81
309887-69
189522- 81
189522- 81
309887-69
309887-69

JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
BEUZET

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
11 7 105284 BE
11 3 2 BE
19 17 113900 BE
11 2 3 BE
11 8 4 BE
19 19 2 BE
11 11 5 BE
11 1 6 BE
19 16 3 BE
19 4 4 BE

Dat a Technol ogy

118921014
116184216
114975216
114308217
114366917
116332918
112024518
104109816
116334518
411340716

=

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

BUYSSE RAYMOND
BUYSSE RAYMOND
BUYSSE RAYMOND
Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE GERARD

172621-58
172621- 58
172621-58
189522- 81
189522-81

106180519
106180419
106181419
115340619
115362419

11. 04330
11. 05330
11. 06180
10. 58400
10. 58420

1872. 0682
1843. 5088
1822. 6546
1794. 6136
1793. 5945

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

306487- 64
308876- 28
308876- 28
308876- 28
308876- 28
308876- 28
308876- 28
308876- 28
243249-70
242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
308876- 28
308876- 28
306487- 64
306487- 64
306487- 64
242497- 94
242497-94
306487- 64
242497- 94
306487- 64
306487- 64
242497- 94
242497-94
308876- 28
306487- 64
242497-94
242497-94
242497- 94
197721- 35
306487- 64
242497- 94
308876- 28
242497-94
197721- 35
242497-94
242497-94
197721- 35
242497-94

LADRI ERE
LADRI ERE
LADRI ERE
LADRI ERE
LADRI ERE
LADRI ERE
LADRI ERE

JEAN
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN
JEAN

FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRANCO

BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
THI BAUT- BOONS
THI BAUT- BOONS
THI BAUT- BOONS
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS
THI BAUT- BOONS
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS
THI BAUT- BOONS
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS
THI BAUT- BOONS
THI BAUT- BOONS
COOSEMANS JULI EN
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS
LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
THI BAUT- BOONS
COOSEMANS JULI EN
THI BAUT- BOONS
THI BAUT- BOONS
COOSEMANS JULI EN
THI BAUT- BOONS

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
NIL ST 5 5 120842 BE
NI L ST 5 3 2 BE
NIL ST 5 1 3 BE
JEMEPPE 5 4 105284 BE
JEMEPPE 5 2 2 BE
Dat a Technol ogy
geonneaux
Ceneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
LIGNY 19 8 106643 BE
MAZY 28 12 109401 BE
MAZY 28 1 2 BE
MAZY 28 16 3 BE
MAZY 28 11 4 BE
MAZY 28 5 5 BE
MAZY 28 15 6 BE
MAZY 28 7 7 BE
VELAINE 1 1 103101 BE
SOMBREF 64 27 109270 BE
SOVBREF 64 32 2 BE
SOVBREF 64 38 3 BE
MAZY 28 13 8 BE
MAZY 28 22 9 BE
LI GNY 19 7 2 BE
LIGNY 19 11 3 BE
LIGNY 19 6 4 BE
SOVBREF 64 55 4 BE
SOMBREF 64 7 5 BE
LIGNY 19 4 5 BE
SOMBREF 64 6 6 BE
LIGNY 19 14 6 BE
LIGNY 19 18 7 BE
SOVBREF 64 18 7 BE
SOMBREF 64 25 8 BE
MAZY 28 20 10 BE
LI GNY 19 1 8 BE
SOVBREF 64 59 9 BE
SOVBREF 64 49 10 BE
SOMBREF 64 2 11 BE
GENTINN 19 13 113745 BE
LIGNY 19 9 9 BE
SOVBREF 64 46 12 BE
MAZY 28 17 11 BE
SOMBREF 64 51 13 BE
GENTINN 19 6 2 BE
SOVBREF 64 13 14 BE
SOVBREF 64 24 15 BE
GENTI NN 19 19 3 BE
SOVBREF 64 12 16 BE

100502220
100578120
100578520
100578620
100578220
100544320
100544220
110303620
100540820
100520220
100521920
100523620
100544820
100528220
100501420
100500520
100501620
301566320
100520520
100502320
100521020
100502720
100504120
100523320
100522320
100576820
100501720
301565220
301565120
100521420
100560820
100500920
100522520
100576620
301565920
100561320
100521820
301565020
100561820
100520120



41 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS
42 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
43 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

44 308876-28 LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO

17 BE 100521620 11.17100
10 BE 100502520 11. 16300
11 BE 100500420 11. 19200
12 BE 100529020 11.24270

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

1416. 0259
1394. 0261
1344. 2395
1295. 4529

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

189522- 81
172621-58
172621-58
172621-58
189522- 81
309887-69
189522- 81
189522- 81
189522-81
189522- 81
189522- 81
309887-69
189522- 81
189522- 81
309887-69

Bl GARE GERARD
BUYSSE RAYMOND
BUYSSE RAYMOND
BUYSSE RAYMOND
Bl GARE GERARD
BRABANT C & DESMOND
Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE CGERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
BRABANT C & DESMOND
Bl GARE GERARD
Bl GARE GERARD
BRABANT C & DESMOND

JEMEPPE
NI L ST
NI L ST
NI L ST
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
BEUZET
JEMEPPE
JEMEPPE
BEUZET

105284
120842
2
3
2
113900

WOooN~NOUTA~W

118921014
106180519
106180419
106181419
116184216
114975216
114308217
114366917
115340619
115362419
115341719
116332918
112024518
104109816
116334518



